OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Dominykas Budrys
Liutauras Naujokas

Gediminas Puisys

Mindaugas Likas

Vitoldas Jakelaitis

Almantas Liutvinas

Mantas DidZiulis

Mindaugas Motiejaitis

Benas Minkevicius
Lukas Stravinskas

Karolis LukosSevicius

Raimondas Mikalkénas

Jonas Gruzdys

TOMAS URBONAVICIUS

Paulius Kairys

Mangirdas Kazlauskas

Rimantas Alionskas

Juozas Venckus

Jokibas Jomantas
Vytautas Gruzdys

Zygimantas Mejaras

07/05/25 10:00
07/12/25 10:00
07/05/25 10:00
07/02/25 18:30
07/02/25 18:30
07/23/25 18:30
07/30/25 18:30
07/02/25 18:30
07/05/25 10:00
07/12/25 10:00
07/26/25 10:00
07/12/25 10:00
07/05/25 10:00
07/23/25 18:30
07/02/25 18:30
07/02/25 18:30
07/05/25 10:00
07/12/25 10:00
07/23/25 18:30
07/26/25 10:00
07/30/25 18:30
07/05/25 10:00
07/16/25 18:30
07/02/25 18:30
07/05/25 10:00
07/12/25 10:00
07/26/25 10:00
07/30/25 18:30
07/02/25 18:30
07/05/25 10:00
07/26/25 10:00
07/16/25 18:30
07/30/25 18:30
07/23/25 18:30
07/02/25 18:30
07/23/25 18:30
07/26/25 10:00
07/30/25 18:30
07/30/25 18:30
07/02/25 18:30
07/23/25 18:30
07/16/25 18:30
07/16/25 18:30

Domeikavos HCP lyga 2025 su www.chillidiscgolf.lt - Liepa * 06.12.2025 14:27 (1)
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+1

+12
+11

+12
+13
+16
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59 | +2 |59
59 | +2 |59
58
117
55
231
61  +4 |61
60
120
64 | +7 |64
64
350
65  +8 |65
67 | +10| 67
58
297
68
183
70 | +13|70
73 | +16|73
73 | +16 |73
55
245
76 | +19 |76
77 | 42077
78 | +21|78
79 | +22|79
80 | +23 |80


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3192798
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3365947
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3192798
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3365947
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35

Sigita Puisiené

Vytenis Kurapka

Gintaras Orentas

Tautvydas Rinkunas

Karolis Litvinskas

Vaidotas Leliukas

Andrius Jac¢unskas

Aurimas Vidutis

Rokas Tubutis

Herkus Kurapka

Tautvydas Alaburda

Gediminas Zagrakalis

07/16/25 18:30
07/23/25 18:30
07/30/25 18:30
07/05/25 10:00
07/12/25 10:00
07/12/25 10:00
07/16/25 18:30
07/23/25 18:30
07/26/25 10:00
07/30/25 18:30
07/16/25 18:30
07/26/25 10:00
07/30/25 18:30
07/02/25 18:30
07/16/25 18:30
07/23/25 18:30
07/30/25 18:30
07/02/25 18:30
07/16/25 18:30
07/12/25 10:00
07/16/25 18:30
07/23/25 18:30
07/30/25 18:30
07/05/25 10:00
07/12/25 10:00
07/02/25 18:30
07/26/25 10:00
07/30/25 18:30
07/12/25 10:00
07/16/25 18:30
07/30/25 18:30
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4
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3
6
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3
81
4
72
71
4
66
63
73
5
84
3
67
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65
3
87
4
84
77
4
80
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+10| 67

+27 198
+16 | 73
+30 | 144
+30| 87 | +30|87
+17 | 74
+33 | 147
+13| 70
+37 151

+10| 67

+39 | 210
+11| 68

+42 | 270
+18| 75
+45 159
+14 | 71

+49 | 277
+24 | 81
+54 | 168
+20| 77

+67 | 238
+26 | 83

+68 | 239


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3192798
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3365947

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

__1]2]3 /4567 [8 9 10]11 12]13]14 15 116 17 |16 |Tot JRE
Par 3/4, 3,33 3,33 ,4|3 /3|33 3|43 )|3 357

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.9
14
2
29

5137 4 31|34 333649 3.6|3.7/3.4|3.2/32 /44|36 42 35
17112161 |5 |4 11 /15,9 13|/6 |2 | 3 |7 10|18 | 8
2, 1/13 21,3 5,6 4 2 6 4 7 14 14 8 5
24 /31| 9 3342 49|29 |23 39|32 43 44|31 |28 |26 |22 35
24 /30129, 9 21 112729 19 16 17 17|21 |19 25 23 21
17 8 9 6 2 4 6 9 10 14 4 2 5 7 9 17 8
3 g8 1 3 2 3 4 1 3 3 1 3 3 8 2
1 1 3 1 2 1
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67.8
10.8
117
569
381
147
54
10

9%
45%
30%
12%

4%

1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3192798
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3365947

